Example Wedding Set List (1 of 3) 85 Songs

Thinking Out Loud Sheeran Ed 2014
Fields of Gold Eva Cass arrangement Sting

1234 Feist 2007
Between The Bars Elliott Smith - Civil Wars cover 1997
Stay With Me -Aden Smith Sam 2014
Why Georgia John Mayer 1999
The Scientist ColdPlay 2002
Holy Justin Bieber

Fire and Rain Taylor James

Yesterday Beatles

Billie Jean - Aden Jackson Michael 1982
Take On Me A-Ha 1985
I got you Jack Johnson

Riptide Joy Vance 2013
Free Fallin Petty Tom

Unchained Melody Righteous Brother

Make you feel my love Adele 2008
As Long As You Love Me Backstreet Boys 1997
Wonderful World Armstrong Louis

Cant Help Falling In Love With You Presley Elvis

Youve got a friend Taylor James

Quietly Yours Birdy

Lover Swift Taylor

You've Got a Friend In Me Randy Newman

Do You Believe In Magic Lovin Spoonful

From Here To The Moon and Back Dolly Parton and Willie Nelson

Love Story Taylor Swift

Shallow Lady Gaga and Bradley Cooper

Before Bride Walks down Aisle (1 Songs)

All of Me John Legend



Example Wedding Set List (2 of 3) 85 Songs

Bride Walks Down Aisle (1 Songs)

Perfect Ed Sheeran

Shotgun George Ezra 2018
Marry You Mars Bruno

Black and Gold Sparro Sam 2008
Dancing in the dark - Jaymi Springsteen Bruce

Dont Dream Its Over - Aden Crowded House

Feel it still Portugal the Man

Gravity Mayer John 2005
House of the Rising Sun The Animals

Crazy Little Thing Called Love Queen

How come you dont call me anymore Prince 1982
Slow Dancing in a Burning Room John Mayer 2006
Go Your Own Way Fleetwood Mac

Scar Missy Higgins

Toxic Melanie Martinez 2003

First Dance (2 Songs)
At Last Lyrics - E Cassidy Eva
Thousand (1000) Years Christina Perri 2011



Example Wedding Set List (3 of 3)

Reception - Dinner (8 Songs)

1950 - Aden
Put Your Records On - Aden

Waiting on the World to Change
Will You Still Love Me Tomorrow

Both Sides Now
Overwhelming
Hotel California

Landslide
Set 10 (31 Songs)

Feel Like a Woman
Karma Chameleon
What's Up

| Wanna Hold Your Hand
Dreams

Bad Moon Rising in D
Human

Sweet Dreams

Eight Days A Week

April Sun in Cuba
Tainted Love - Aden

I Saw Her Standing There
Mustang Sally

Im A Believer

Black Velvet in Am
Stacy's Mum

Say You Love Me

Here With Me

Mamma Mia

9to 5

Accidentally In Love - Aden
Living On A Prayer
Eagle Rock

Bad Guy

Sugar

Faith

Dancing in the Moonlight
In The Summertime
Walking on Sunshine
Keep on Moving

Sweet Caroline

King Princess
Bailey Rae Corinne
Mayer John

King Carole
Mitchell Joni

Jon Bellion

Eagles
Fleetwood Mac

Twain Shania
Culture Club

4 Non Blondes
Beatles
Fleetwood Mac

Creedence Clearwater Revival

Rag N Bone Man
Eurythmics
Beatles

Dragon

Imelda May
Beatles

Pickett Wilson
The Monkees
Alannah Myles
Fountains of Wayne
Fleetwood Mac
Dido

Abba

Dolly Parton
Counting Crows
Bon Jovi

Daddy Cool
Eilish Billie
Maroon5
Michael George
Toploader
Thirsty Merc

Katrina and the Waves

Five
Neil Diamond

85 Songs

2018
2006

2016

1983
1993

1977

2017
1983

1977
1981

1991

1989
2003

1980
2004
1986
1971

1987
1999


http://www.tcpdf.org

