Example Wedding Set List (1 of	3)	85 Songs
Guest Arrival (15 Songs)		
Thinking Out Loud	Sheeran Ed	2014
Fields of Gold Eva Cass arrangemen	t Sting	
1234	Feist	2007
Between The Bars	Elliott Smith - Civil Wars cover	1997
Stay With Me -Aden	Smith Sam	2014
Why Georgia	John Mayer	1999
The Scientist	ColdPlay	2002
Holy	Justin Bieber	
Fire and Rain	Taylor James	
Yesterday	Beatles	
Billie Jean - Aden	Jackson Michael	1982
Take On Me	A-Ha	1985
I got you	Jack Johnson	
Riptide	Joy Vance	2013
Free Fallin	Petty Tom	
Wedding Songs (12 Songs)		
Unchained Melody	Righteous Brother	
Make you feel my love	Adele	2008
As Long As You Love Me	Backstreet Boys	1997
Wonderful World	Armstrong Louis	
Cant Help Falling In Love With You	Presley Elvis	
Youve got a friend	Taylor James	
Quietly Yours	Birdy	
Lover	Swift Taylor	
You've Got a Friend In Me	Randy Newman	
Do You Believe In Magic	Lovin Spoonful	
From Here To The Moon and Back	Dolly Parton and Willie Nelson	
Love Story	Taylor Swift	
Bridal Party Walk down Aisle (1 Songs)		
Shallow	Lady Gaga and Bradley Cooper	
Before Bride Walks down Aisle (1 Songs)		
All of Me	John Legend	

, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		os songs
Bride Walks Down Aisle (1 Songs)		
Perfect	Ed Sheeran	
Recessional (2 Songs)		
Shotgun	George Ezra	2018
Marry You	Mars Bruno	
During Photos (12 Songs)		
Black and Gold	Sparro Sam	2008
Dancing in the dark - Jaymi	Springsteen Bruce	
Dont Dream Its Over - Aden	Crowded House	
Feel it still	Portugal the Man	
Gravity	Mayer John	2005
House of the Rising Sun	The Animals	
Crazy Little Thing Called Love	Queen	
How come you dont call me anymo	re Prince	1982
Slow Dancing in a Burning Room	John Mayer	2006
Go Your Own Way	Fleetwood Mac	
Scar	Missy Higgins	
Toxic	Melanie Martinez	2003
First Dance (2 Songs)		
At Last Lyrics - E	Cassidy Eva	
Thousand (1000) Years	Christina Perri	2011

Example Wedaing Set List (5 of	13)	85 Songs
Reception - Dinner (8 Songs)		2010
1950 - Aden	King Princess	2018
Put Your Records On - Aden	Bailey Rae Corinne	2006
Waiting on the World to Change	Mayer John	
Will You Still Love Me Tomorrow	King Carole	
Both Sides Now	Mitchell Joni	
Overwhelming	Jon Bellion	2016
Hotel California	Eagles	
Landslide	Fleetwood Mac	
Set 10 (31 Songs)		
Feel Like a Woman	Twain Shania	
Karma Chameleon	Culture Club	1983
What's Up	4 Non Blondes	1993
I Wanna Hold Your Hand	Beatles	
Dreams	Fleetwood Mac	1977
Bad Moon Rising in D	Creedence Clearwater Revival	
Human	Rag N Bone Man	2017
Sweet Dreams	Eurythmics	1983
Eight Days A Week	Beatles	
April Sun in Cuba	Dragon	1977
Tainted Love - Aden	Imelda May	1981
I Saw Her Standing There	Beatles	
Mustang Sally	Pickett Wilson	1991
Im A Believer	The Monkees	
Black Velvet in Am	Alannah Myles	1989
Stacy's Mum	Fountains of Wayne	2003
Say You Love Me	Fleetwood Mac	
Here With Me	Dido	
Mamma Mia	Abba	
9 to 5	Dolly Parton	1980
Accidentally In Love - Aden	Counting Crows	2004
Living On A Prayer	Bon Jovi	1986
Eagle Rock	Daddy Cool	1971
Bad Guy	Eilish Billie	
Sugar	Maroon5	
Faith	Michael George	1987
Dancing in the Moonlight	Toploader	1999
In The Summertime	Thirsty Merc	
Walking on Sunshine	Katrina and the Waves	
Keep on Moving	Five	
Sweet Caroline	Neil Diamond	
Sweet Cardille	NCII DIAIIIUIU	